
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
December, 2016

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 4,299 0 0 2,838 0 1,140 0 0

Allegany 418 0 0 0 87 292 0 0

Broome 2,551 0 0 115 0 670 1,680 0

Cattaraugus 911 0 0 0 173 658 0 0

Cayuga 1,392 0 0 0 0 771 518 0

Chautauqua 1,595 0 0 0 143 1,406 0 0

Chemung 796 0 0 0 0 433 321 0

Chenango 793 0 0 15 0 430 318 0

Clinton 1,336 0 0 0 0 926 370 0

Columbia 1,157 0 0 614 0 529 0 0

Cortland 861 0 0 0 0 619 203 0

Delaware 596 0 0 87 0 360 149 0

Dutchess 4,599 0 0 176 0 2,415 0 0

Erie 9,314 0 0 0 968 3,477 0 0

Essex 721 0 0 17 0 453 233 0

Franklin 653 0 0 0 0 367 286 0

Fulton 1,139 0 0 218 0 876 41 0

Genesee 899 0 0 0 0 692 0 0

Greene 799 0 0 400 0 392 0 0

Hamilton 79 0 0 0 0 57 22 0

Herkimer 1,561 0 0 31 0 1,163 354 0

Jefferson 1,653 0 0 0 0 159 1,044 0

Lewis 669 0 0 0 0 174 470 0

Livingston 876 0 0 0 0 217 605 0

Madison 1,134 0 0 1 0 585 500 0

Monroe 11,085 0 0 0 0 1,472 8,514 0

Montgomery 1,099 0 0 409 0 656 34 0

Nassau 27,721 1,375 6,380 0 0 6,494 0 3,844

Niagara 2,839 0 0 0 0 2,255 0 0

Oneida 4,038 0 0 35 0 2,416 1,341 0

Onondaga 6,948 0 0 0 0 3,475 2,027 0

Ontario 2,077 0 0 0 0 246 1,700 0

Orange 7,640 1,632 0 120 0 3,459 0 0

Orleans 741 0 0 0 45 423 273 0

Oswego 2,190 0 0 0 0 1,292 388 0

Otsego 1,090 0 0 175 0 526 389 0

Putnam 1,837 0 528 0 0 1,305 0 0

Rensselaer 2,555 0 0 1,762 0 673 0 0

Rockland 9,963 549 0 0 0 7,242 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,580 0 0 0 0 611 805 0

Saratoga 3,956 0 0 2,360 0 1,445 0 0

Schenectady 3,088 0 0 1,504 0 1,453 0 0

Schoharie 481 0 0 355 0 126 0 0

Schuyler 255 0 0 0 0 125 130 0

Seneca 470 0 0 0 0 67 384 0

Steuben 1,370 0 0 0 0 650 720 0

Suffolk 35,685 3,601 4,480 0 0 8,347 0 6,812

Sullivan 1,262 0 0 0 0 458 0 0

Tioga 690 0 0 63 0 301 307 0

Tompkins 1,308 0 0 0 0 567 475 0

Ulster 3,337 0 0 260 0 1,758 0 0

Warren 1,389 0 0 362 0 953 0 0

Washington 1,574 0 0 562 0 1,010 0 0

Wayne 2,158 0 0 0 0 392 1,739 0

Westchester 14,029 1,174 2,269 0 0 3,326 0 0

Wyoming 743 0 0 0 144 599 0 0

Yates 424 0 0 0 0 45 379 0

Bronx 16,240 1,772 1,732 0 0 2,491 0 5,174

Kings 43,830 662 12,576 0 0 6,994 0 6,828

New York 8,508 513 1,609 0 0 1,472 0 2,478

Queens 45,654 1,073 10,039 0 0 9,098 0 9,072

Richmond 6,225 32 2,638 0 0 1,920 0 542

Total 316,880 12,383 42,251 12,479 1,560 95,403 26,719 34,750

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
December, 2016

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 4,299 0 0 0 153 0 77 0 91

Allegany 418 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0

Broome 2,551 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 0

Cattaraugus 911 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0

Cayuga 1,392 0 0 0 0 0 103 0 0

Chautauqua 1,595 0 0 0 0 0 14 32 0

Chemung 796 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0

Chenango 793 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

Clinton 1,336 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

Columbia 1,157 0 0 0 4 0 10 0 0

Cortland 861 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0

Delaware 596 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 4,599 0 0 0 1,590 0 0 0 418

Erie 9,314 0 4,024 0 0 0 0 792 53

Essex 721 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 653 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,139 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

Genesee 899 0 0 0 173 0 34 0 0

Greene 799 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,561 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Jefferson 1,653 0 0 0 45 0 405 0 0

Lewis 669 0 0 0 1 0 24 0 0

Livingston 876 0 0 0 54 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,134 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0

Monroe 11,085 0 0 0 716 0 383 0 0

Montgomery 1,099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 27,721 2,165 0 0 0 0 7,353 0 110

Niagara 2,839 0 492 0 0 0 88 0 4

Oneida 4,038 0 0 0 2 0 244 0 0

Onondaga 6,948 0 0 0 0 791 655 0 0

Ontario 2,077 0 0 0 88 0 43 0 0

Orange 7,640 0 0 0 1,878 0 355 0 196

Orleans 741 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,190 0 0 0 0 232 278 0 0

Otsego 1,090 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,837 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,555 0 0 0 56 0 28 0 36

Rockland 9,963 0 0 0 1,265 0 575 0 332

St. Lawrence 1,580 0 0 0 0 0 164 0 0

Saratoga 3,956 0 0 0 151 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,088 0 0 0 124 0 0 0 7

Schoharie 481 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 255 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 470 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

Steuben 1,370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 35,685 2,129 0 0 0 0 10,316 0 0

Sullivan 1,262 0 0 0 804 0 0 0 0

Tioga 690 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

Tompkins 1,308 0 0 0 0 266 0 0 0

Ulster 3,337 0 0 0 1,033 0 89 0 197

Warren 1,389 0 0 0 56 0 18 0 0

Washington 1,574 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,158 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0

Westchester 14,029 782 0 0 5,722 0 756 0 0

Wyoming 743 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 424 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 16,240 566 0 3,320 0 0 772 0 413

Kings 43,830 1,238 0 3,931 0 0 11,031 0 570

New York 8,508 514 0 911 0 0 823 0 188

Queens 45,654 3,049 0 6,411 0 0 5,627 0 1,285

Richmond 6,225 360 0 0 0 0 733 0 0

Total 316,880 10,803 4,516 14,573 13,928 1,328 41,344 943 3,900

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


